	拟录取专业代码
	拟录取专业名称
	考生编号
	姓名
	考试类别
	学位类别
	学习方式
	录取类别
	初试成绩
	复试成绩
	总成绩

	060200
	中国史
	102850210918322
	李霖
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	409
	404 
	813 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210909288
	狄晶晶
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	380
	379 
	759 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210930828
	陶杰鑫
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	378
	378 
	756 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210908852
	冯蕾
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	366
	362 
	728 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210926369
	潘林林
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	360
	349 
	709 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210922639
	冯田甜
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	396
	391 
	787 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210908219
	李永玲
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	386
	379 
	765 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210918324
	王善慧
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	375
	362 
	737 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210925472
	王毅
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	382
	344 
	726 

	060200
	中国史
	102850210908963
	原雅倩
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	378
	340 
	718 

	060200
	中国史 
	102850210916901
	王雨萌
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	380
	381 
	761 

	060200
	中国史 
	102850210910946
	周悦
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	369
	385 
	754 

	060200
	中国史 
	102850210902208
	吕秀凡
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	376
	366 
	742 

	060300
	世界史
	102850210923604
	李越
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	355
	371 
	726 

	060300
	世界史
	102850210920680
	刘晓艺
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	332
	359 
	691 

	060300
	世界史
	102850210909489
	张琦
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	333
	318 
	651 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210902234
	潘婷
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	402
	409 
	811 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210928838
	张慧敏
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	398
	398 
	796 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210929988
	农颜清
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	380
	376 
	756 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210908825
	岳靓
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	370
	379 
	749 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210928678
	黄劼
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	366
	361 
	727 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210902232
	李晓梅
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	400
	398 
	798 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210902241
	余琦
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	405
	390 
	795 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210921502
	宁文琪
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	418
	374 
	792 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210902235
	王密
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	385
	390 
	775 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210902243
	张雅宁
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	389
	376 
	765 

	120500
	图书情报与档案管理
	102850210911901
	张谦
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	410
	331 
	741 

	030301
	社会学
	102850102850287
	刘雯雯
	推免
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	　
	　
	　

	030301
	社会学
	102850210918317
	王茗砚
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	369
	371 
	740 

	030301
	社会学
	102850210926742
	朱巧
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	367
	352 
	719 

	030301
	社会学
	102850210931845
	王加贝
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	339
	380 
	719 

	030301
	社会学
	102850210920670
	潘翔宇
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	346
	355 
	701 

	120203
	旅游管理
	102850110650291
	程晓丽
	推免
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	　
	　
	　

	120203
	旅游管理
	102850210918771
	徐晓彤
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	347
	349 
	696 

	120203
	旅游管理  
	100550333308552
	王婷
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	366
	361 
	727 

	120404
	社会保障
	102850210902228
	郑雨薇
	统考
	学术学位
	全日制
	非定向
	417
	372 
	789 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850103040290
	潘婷
	推免
	专业学位
	全日制
	定向
	　
	　
	　

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210913488
	翁静
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	396
	389 
	785 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210921262
	张婉玲
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	397
	388 
	785 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210902181
	夏珺瑜
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	395
	382 
	777 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210902155
	范文博
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	371
	400 
	771 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210915959
	孙钰璐
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	380
	389 
	769 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210910801
	田旭
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	375
	384 
	759 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210911871
	张诗岫
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	369
	385 
	754 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210920677
	张艳丽
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	365
	389 
	754 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210923319
	刘梦
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	358
	392 
	750 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210924545
	唐晓杰
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	384
	365 
	749 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210902178
	王子琪
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	355
	388 
	743 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210911094
	潘林凤
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	354
	389 
	743 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210923320
	周含嫣
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	369
	373 
	742 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210923122
	杨焱景
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	369
	366 
	735 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210908024
	吴迪
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	374
	360 
	734 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210909090
	王泽仁
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	357
	376 
	733 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210916898
	朱苏丹
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	368
	363 
	731 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210916896
	陈思雯
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	348
	382 
	730 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210927415
	罗浩驰
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	370
	358 
	728 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210918028
	任家萱
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	369
	355 
	724 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210921499
	洪燕
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	348
	376 
	724 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210902179
	韦金萍
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	340
	381 
	721 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210910924
	范馨文
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	364
	356 
	720 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210911862
	苏昊荣
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	360
	360 
	720 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210929700
	黄如乔
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	367
	352 
	719 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210914979
	朱与橙
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	359
	360 
	719 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210924546
	张玉芹
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	350
	367 
	717 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210925678
	李伟杰
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	354
	360 
	714 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210925682
	王艳茹
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	343
	371 
	714 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210915532
	吕佳轩
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	341
	373 
	714 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210916500
	马晓玲
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	359
	353 
	712 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210921379
	闵昌兰
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	377
	333 
	710 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210923587
	邵婉君
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	360
	350 
	710 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210930538
	蒋琪
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	355
	354 
	709 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210921381
	张志硕
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	337
	372 
	709 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210925680
	刘畅
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	347
	359 
	706 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210922637
	郑钰仪
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	345
	360 
	705 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210922638
	邹丹丹
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	333
	363 
	696 

	045109
	学科教学（历史）
	102850210921378
	卢明欣
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	333
	363 
	696 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850102850288
	江欢
	推免
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	　
	　
	　

	035200
	社会工作
	102850102850289
	尹士林
	推免
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	　
	　
	　

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210908785
	刘向梅
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	403
	401 
	804 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210921708
	陈云晖
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	391
	399 
	790 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210924543
	赵梓屹
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	372
	403 
	775 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210927086
	陈慧慧
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	382
	391 
	773 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210907961
	高宇
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	374
	385 
	759 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210924017
	刘静月
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	379
	380 
	759 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210902148
	周雅婷
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	372
	384 
	756 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210910204
	郭晓斐
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	365
	391 
	756 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210908525
	李昕
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	392
	363 
	755 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210915524
	王璇
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	374
	379 
	753 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210902150
	邹佳妍
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	378
	374 
	752 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210902123
	田静
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	372
	380 
	752 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210930762
	张英杰
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	357
	394 
	751 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210909412
	原梦欣
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	382
	368 
	750 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210928935
	康巧桥
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	365
	382 
	747 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210928256
	杜怡萱
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	368
	375 
	743 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210911832
	代纯菲
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	358
	382 
	740 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210930772
	白丹
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	372
	366 
	738 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210911840
	潘曼青
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	362
	376 
	738 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210902089
	顾宇霆
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	364
	373 
	737 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210908526
	史竞昌
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	358
	376 
	734 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210902119
	孙欣茹
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	371
	362 
	733 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210914972
	王泽元
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	354
	377 
	731 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210926745
	张瑞芳
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	377
	347 
	724 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210902107
	李秀皊
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	374
	343 
	717 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210902085
	邓建秀
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	355
	359 
	714 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210911836
	季清
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	379
	335 
	714 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210911834
	高凡
	统考
	专业学位
	全日制
	非定向
	356
	357 
	713 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210902105
	李文娟
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	375
	373 
	748 

	035200
	社会工作
	105580230116815
	胡荷梅
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	372
	380 
	752 

	035200
	社会工作
	100010000310282
	韩雨楚
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	369
	359 
	728 

	035200
	社会工作
	110780035200035
	江婷
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	404
	317 
	721 

	035200
	社会工作  
	102850210917619
	孙璐阳
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	375
	337 
	712 

	035200
	社会工作
	102850210700877
	吴依瑶
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	358
	348 
	706 

	035200
	社会工作
	102930211405299
	孟俊彦
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	360
	335 
	695 

	035200
	社会工作  
	102850210925673
	张芮
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	352
	332 
	694 

	035200
	社会工作  
	102850210914440
	马丽
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	357
	337 
	694 

	035200
	社会工作  
	102850210928510
	张静思
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	358
	334 
	692 

	035200
	社会工作  
	102850210911843
	宋雪
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	358
	327 
	685 

	035200
	社会工作  
	102850210918319
	项天琪
	统考
	专业学位
	非全日制
	定向
	352
	329 
	681 



